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193159GS
197279GS
201685GS
196094GS

192696GS
B4857GS
192151GS
197355GS
205478GS
197294GS
196522GS
205395GS
190984GS
B4986GS
197198GS
192165GS

195728GS

200932GS

Description
ENCLOSURE
BACK PANEL

SWITCH, Transfer

* SCREW, Phillips Head,
#10-32x 1/2

* WASHER-EXT. #10

SPACER

* SCREW, Phillips Head,

#6-32 x 3/8
DECAL

BOARD, Circuit

SPACER

GROUND LUG
* WASHER, Lock, 1/4

DECAL

* NUT, 1/4-20
TERMINAL

FUSE

FUSE HOLDER

CLIP
DECAL
DECAL
DECAL
DECAL
DECAL
DECAL
DECAL
DECAL

CURRENT

TRANSFORMER
MANUAL, Operator

Context Note

(Not
Ilustrated)
(Not
Ilustrated)

Foot Note

* Items without part numbers are common
fasteners, available at local hardware stores.

* Items without part numbers are common
fasteners, available at local hardware stores.
* Items without part numbers are common
fasteners, available at local hardware stores.
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