

Ref#	Part#	Description	Context Note	Foot Note
1		ENCLOSURE		
2		BACK PANEL		
3	314865GS	SWITCH, Transfer		
4		* SCREW, Phillips Head, #10 - 32 x 1/2		* Items without part numbers are common fasteners, available at local hardware stores.
5		* WASHER-EXT. #10		* Items without part numbers are common fasteners, available at local hardware stores.
6	192150GS	SPACER		* Items without part numbers are common fasteners, available at local hardware stores.
7		* SCREW, Phillips Head, #6-32 x 3/8		* Items without part numbers are common fasteners, available at local hardware stores.
8	193159GS	DECAL		
9	197279GS	BOARD, Circuit		
10	201685GS	SPACER		
11	196094GS	GROUND LUG		
12		* WASHER, Lock, 1/4		* Items without part numbers are common fasteners, available at local hardware stores.
13	192597GS	DECAL		* Items without part numbers are common fasteners, available at local hardware stores.
14		* NUT, 1/4-20		* Items without part numbers are common fasteners, available at local hardware stores.
15	192696GS	TERMINAL		
16	B4857GS	FUSE		
17	192151GS	FUSE HOLDER		
18	197355GS	CLIP		
20	205478GS	DECAL		
21	197294GS	DECAL		
23	196522GS	DECAL		
25	205395GS	DECAL		
26	190984GS	DECAL		
27	B4986GS	DECAL		
28	197198GS	DECAL		
29	192165GS	DECAL		
	195728GS	CURRENT TRANSFORMER	(Not Illustrated)	
	200932GS	MANUAL, Operator	(Not Illustrated)	